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OF EVERY DESCRIPTION

DEVELOPING AND PRINTING

1232 YanNessAve bet Sutter^^'Rost

Buck llaiiv A, Kcnl ast Pass Dept
I'ennsylvania RR Syteiu, 40 Powell,
r 426 Scott

Buck Henry C, groceries, 698 Haiglit
Buck Herbert, harnessmkr, r 73 Webster
Buck Homer J, billiards, 2557 Mission,

r 925a York
Buck John, r 730 Va Treat Av
Buck John, watchman Schmidt Lith Co,

r 1310V2 Sanchez
|BUCK JOHN A, vice-pres National Ice

& Cold iatorage Co, r San Rafael and
2804 Gough

Buck John A Jr, vice-pres Western
Lime and Cement Co, r San Rafael

Buck Joseph, lab, r 887 Noe
Buck Joseph J, carp, r 1912 1^ Lyon
Buck Louis, carp, r 1448, 11th Av South
Buck Louis C, elk, r 1438 Union
Buck M Mrs, dressmkg, 940 Ellis
Buck Mary, widow, r 700 Dolores
Buck Orlo R, liquors, 1832 Fillmore
Buck Richard S (Sanderson & Porter)

and mgr Union Construction Co, 912
Union Trust Bldg

Buck Robert, stev, r 134 Rose Av
Buck Walter E, dept mgr Associated Oil

Co, r 1327 Green
Buck W H, porter, r 923 Haight
Buck William C, teamster, r 3388a 16th
Buck & Gregg. 268 Market
Buck & Groth (C Buck and C W Grotli)

groceries. 1675 Folsom
Buck & Moss (D Z Buck and E R

Moss) liquors, 2063 Mission
Buckard Matthew, master mariner. Fer-

ry Bldg
Buckbee Samuel G, sec Shainwald, Buck-

bee & Co, r 2510 Pacific Av
Buckbee Spencer C, vice-pres Shain-

wald. Buckbee & Co, r 3504 Clay
A^Buckbee. See Bugbee
Buckea William, bakery, 3036 San i:!runo

Av
Buckel Charles, draftsman Maintenance

of Way Dept S P Co, r 321 Edinburgh
Buckenioux Paul, cook, r 338, 5th
Buckenmeyer Frederick W, elk, r 637

London
Buckenmeyer Simon, tailor, r 142 Gough
Bucker C, cooper, r 804 Shotwell
Buckeye Mills (Marysville) Sperry Flour

Co proprs, 133 Spear
Buckhaber Louis, bartndr Meyer & Ev-

iston
Buckhold Frederick, with U RR, r 799

22d
Bucking Deidrich, cooper, 658 Bryant
Bucking George F, shoemkr, 834b Ala-

bama
r.ucking Henry, foreman metalwkr Ris-

don Iron Wks. r 834 Alabama
Hiuking Herman, cooper, r 658 Bryant

YOSEMITE VALLEY
OPEN ALL YEAR ROUND

BEST REACHtD VIA

Southern Pacific's
ALL RAIL ROUTE

Bucking Julius, trunkmkr, r 834 Ala-
bama

Bucking Richard, r 834 Alabama
Buckingham Aurelius E Mrs. widow, r

2808 Jaeltson
Buckingham Estelle A. widow, r 719

Ashbury
Buckingham Florence, widow, r 2900

Webster
Buckingham Frank, salesman Standard

Wall Paper Co, r Oakland
Buckingham George A, carrier Postoffice.

r San Bruno
Buckingham George H, stockbroker. Kohl

Bldg, r 2760 Scott
Buckingham Ray. bench hand, r 815

Pierce
Buckingham William P, r Hathaway

Apts
Buckingliam W P Co, E E Schaefer

mgr. shoes, 1111 Van Ness Av
BUCKINGHAM & HBCHT, M H Hecht

pres, L P Wiel vice-pres, H I Solo-
mon sec, A Dernham mgr, whol shoes
and rubbers, office and salesroom
593-595 Mission, tel Douglas 2102

.t-jTBuckingham. See Beckingham
Buekland Arthur J, mach S P Co, r 1002

Haight
Buekland Fannie E Mrs, teacher music,

2423 Washington
Buekland George, carp, r 4180 Army
Buekland Grove, carp, r 4180 Army
Buekland Owen, physician, 1380 Sutter,

r Mill Valley
Buekland Percy G, carp, r 524, 2d Av
i:#°Buckland. See Bucklin
Buckles E, driver, r 342 Cumberland
Buckles Verne O, salesman. r 145S

Franklin
Buckley Al. millman. r 2119 Howard
Buckley Albert E, opener and packer U

S Customs, r 1451 McAllister
Buckley Alvin W. teamster, r 373 Lon-

don
Buckley Ambv J, mfrs agt Monadnock

Bldg, r 2555 Webster
Bucklev Arthur P. elk Wetmore Bros,

r 212 Cortland Av
Buckley Bar, H Heinz mgr, 95-99 Mar-

ket
Buckley Building, 95 Market
Buckley C F. physician, r Fairmont Ho-

tel
Buckley C F Jr, with Pope & Talbot, r

1178 Green
Buckley Christopher (Buckley & Curtin)

r 1735 Dolores
Buckley Christopher A, capitalist. Chron-

icle Bldg, r 2486 Post
Bucklej' Cornelius, drayman, r 197 Cali-

fornia Av
Buckley Cornelius, policeman, r 1756

17th Av South
Buckley Daniel, cementwkr, r 32 Kiss-

ling
Buckley Daniel, lab, r 118 Duncan
Buckley Daniel, lab, r 922 Michigan
Buckley Daniel, lab, r 6th Av South cor

Q
Buckley Daniel F, hoseman Engine 38,

r 36 Bruce Av
Buckley Daniel J, carp, r 4052, 25th
Buckley Daniel J, chief elk Hibernia

Sav & Loan Soc, r 2340 Washington
Buckley Daniel R, sec J Hammond &

Co, r 2704, 22d
Buckley David J, elk W W Montague &

Co
Buckley Dennis, r 502 Railroad Av
Buckley Dennis, meterman Spring Valley

Water Co, r 47 Guerrero
Buckley Donald J. elk Ayers Drug Co.

r 341 Golden Gate Av
Bucklev Edward (Buckley Sz Mclsaacs)

r 219, 3d
Buckley Edward, hostler, r 15051/2

Franklin

^


